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Clarinda Comm School District (1197)

Beginning Balance

Adjustments to Beginning Balance
Revenues and other Financing Sources
Total Sources Available

Expenditures and Other Financing Uses
Ending Balance

General Fund
2,845,049.90

13,856,981.17
16,702,031.07
14,359,349.06

2,342,682.01

Student
Activity Fund

13,112.31

214,590.80
227,703.11
206,458.35

21,244.76

Management
Levy Fund

992,981.97

1,050,502.59
2,043,484.56

590,042.66
1,453,441.90

SAVE Statewide Sales
and Services Tax Fund

3,375,456.49

10,904,858.22
14,280,314.71
7,043,936.14
7,236,378.57

PPEL Fund
157,953.32

144,179.38
302,132.70

98,655.00
203,477.70

Debt Service Fund
0.00
0.00
804,142.35
804,142.35
731,038.47
73,103.88

Enterprise Funds
329,929.57

880,592.43
1,210,522.00
892,486.65
318,035.35

Internal Service
Funds

111,091.57

117,221.18
228,312.75
127,312.79
100,999.96

Trust Funds
3,794.14

500.00
4,294.14
2,688.30
1,605.84



