EdInsight

Certified Annual Report

Fiscal Year: 2025 - Treasurer Report by Fund Clarinda Comm School District (1197)

		Student	Management	SAVE Statewide Sales				Internal Service	
	General Fund	Activity Fund	Levy Fund	and Services Tax Fund	PPEL Fund	Debt Service Fund	Enterprise Funds	Funds	Trust Funds
Beginning Balance	2,845,049.90	13,112.31	992,981.97	3,375,456.49	157,953.32	0.00	329,929.57	111,091.57	3,794.14
Adjustments to Beginning Balance						0.00			
Revenues and other Financing Sources	13,856,981.17	214,590.80	1,050,502.59	10,904,858.22	144,179.38	804,142.35	880,592.43	117,221.18	500.00
Total Sources Available	16,702,031.07	227,703.11	2,043,484.56	14,280,314.71	302,132.70	804,142.35	1,210,522.00	228,312.75	4,294.14
Expenditures and Other Financing Uses	14,359,349.06	206,458.35	590,042.66	7,043,936.14	98,655.00	731,038.47	892,486.65	127,312.79	2,688.30
Ending Balance	2,342,682.01	21,244.76	1,453,441.90	7,236,378.57	203,477.70	73,103.88	318,035.35	100,999.96	1,605.84